Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nicholas Laws - (820839) - Millfield - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:17.21
2:17.80
2:22.53
2:23.28
2:25.54
2:26.18
2:30.10
2:31.40
2:31.99
2:35.21
2:37.90
2:41.42
2:43.83
2:48.33
2:49.51
2:53.00
2:59.08
3:00.54
3:16.36
3:20.07

3:27.08

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:17.21

2:17.80
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

510
503
455
447
427
421
389
379
375
352
334
313
299
276

174
164
148

WA Pts

510
503

Round

T

m I I M

m I I I

Round

F
F

Date

25/10/15
04/03/15
04/03/15
02/11/14
08/03/14
08/03/14
02/11/13
16/11/13
27/10/13
03/11/13
09/03/13
30/03/13
09/03/13
10/03/12
07/04/12
04/11/12
07/05/11
23/04/11
12/03/11
24/07/10
24/07/10

Date

25/10/15
04/03/15

Meet

Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015
Cornwall County Championships

Cornwall County Championships

Tiverton 8th Sparklers Open Meet

CCASA Championships & Age Groups
CCASA Championships & Age Groups
Bodmin Open Meet 2013

Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet

Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet
Tiverton SC 7th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet
Cornwall County Championships
Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet
Cornwall County Championships

Cornwall County Championships

Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet

6th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet

Gloucester City Level 2 Open Meet

Weston super Mare 9th Easter Open Meet
Cornwall County Championships

Plymouth Leander Open

Plymouth Leander Open

Meet

Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015

Cornwall County Championships

Venue

Jersey

Penzance
Penzance

Tiverton

Penzance
Penzance

Bodmin

Millfield

Jersey

Tiverton

Penzance

Weston

Penzance
Penzance
Weston-Super-Mare
Tiverton

Gloucester

Weston super Mare
Penzance
Plymouth

Plymouth

Venue

Jersey

Penzance

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Truro City 2
Truro City 2
Truro City 2
Truro City 3
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 3
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 3
Millfield 2
Millfield 3
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 3
Millfield 3
Millfield 2
Millfield 3
Millfield 2
Millfield 3
Millfield 3

Club Swam Under Level

Truro City 2

Truro City 2
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:22.53
2:23.28
2:25.54
2:26.18
2:31.40
2:35.21
2:30.10
2:31.99
2:41.42
2:37.90
2:43.83
2:53.00
2:49.51
2:48.33
2:59.08
3:00.54
3:16.36
3:27.08

3:20.07

Copyright 2024

427
421
379
352
389
375
313
334
299
254
270

229
223
174
148
164

04/03/15
02/11/14
08/03/14
08/03/14
16/11/13
03/11/13
02/11/13
27/10/113
30/03/13
09/03/13
09/03/13
04/11/12
07/04/12
10/03/12
07/05/11
23/04/11
12/03/11
24/07/10
24/07/10

Cornwall County Championships

Tiverton 8th Sparklers Open Meet

CCASA Championships & Age Groups
CCASA Championships & Age Groups
Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet

Tiverton SC 7th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet
Bodmin Open Meet 2013

Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet
Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet
Cornwall County Championships

Cornwall County Championships

6th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet

Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet

Cornwall County Championships

Gloucester City Level 2 Open Meet

Weston super Mare 9th Easter Open Meet
Cornwall County Championships

Plymouth Leander Open

Plymouth Leander Open

Penzance

Tiverton

Penzance
Penzance

Millfield

Tiverton

Bodmin

Jersey

Weston

Penzance
Penzance

Tiverton
Weston-Super-Mare
Penzance
Gloucester

Weston super Mare
Penzance

Plymouth

Plymouth

Truro City
Truro City
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

Page 2/2
2
3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



