Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nicholas Laws - (820839) - Millfield - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:17.21	510	F	25/10/15	Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015	Jersey	Truro City	2
2:17.80	503	F	04/03/15	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Truro City	2
2:22.53	455	F	04/03/15	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Truro City	2
2:23.28	447	F	02/11/14	Tiverton 8th Sparklers Open Meet	Tiverton	Truro City	3
2:25.54	427	F	08/03/14	CCASA Championships & Age Groups	Penzance	Millfield	2
2:26.18	421	F	08/03/14	CCASA Championships & Age Groups	Penzance	Millfield	2
2:30.10	389	F	02/11/13	Bodmin Open Meet 2013	Bodmin	Millfield	3
2:31.40	379	F	16/11/13	Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet	Millfield	Millfield	2
2:31.99	375	F	27/10/13	Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet	Jersey	Millfield	2
2:35.21	352	F	03/11/13	Tiverton SC 7th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet	Tiverton	Millfield	3
2:37.90	334	F	09/03/13	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Millfield	2
2:41.42	313	Н	30/03/13	Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet	Weston	Millfield	3
2:43.83	299	F	09/03/13	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Millfield	2
2:48.33	276	Н	10/03/12	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Millfield	2
2:49.51	270	Н	07/04/12	Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet	Weston-Super-Mare	Millfield	3
2:53.00	254	F	04/11/12	6th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet	Tiverton	Millfield	3
2:59.08	229		07/05/11	Gloucester City Level 2 Open Meet	Gloucester	Millfield	2
3:00.54	223	Н	23/04/11	Weston super Mare 9th Easter Open Meet	Weston super Mare	Millfield	3
3:16.36	174	Н	12/03/11	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Millfield	2
3:20.07	164	Н	24/07/10	Plymouth Leander Open	Plymouth	Millfield	3
3:27.08	148	F	24/07/10	Plymouth Leander Open	Plymouth	Millfield	3

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	2:17.21	510	F	25/10/15	Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015	Jersey	Truro City	2
Сор	2:17.80 yright 202	503 4	F	04/03/15	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Truro City Powered By SPORT:	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:22.53	455	F	04/03/15	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Truro City	2
2:23.28	447	F	02/11/14	Tiverton 8th Sparklers Open Meet	Tiverton	Truro City	3
2:25.54	427	F	08/03/14	CCASA Championships & Age Groups	Penzance	Millfield	2
2:26.18	421	F	08/03/14	CCASA Championships & Age Groups	Penzance	Millfield	2
2:31.40	379	F	16/11/13	Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet	Millfield	Millfield	2
2:35.21	352	F	03/11/13	Tiverton SC 7th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet	Tiverton	Millfield	3
2:30.10	389	F	02/11/13	Bodmin Open Meet 2013	Bodmin	Millfield	3
2:31.99	375	F	27/10/13	Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet	Jersey	Millfield	2
2:41.42	313	Н	30/03/13	Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet	Weston	Millfield	3
2:37.90	334	F	09/03/13	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Millfield	2
2:43.83	299	F	09/03/13	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Millfield	2
2:53.00	254	F	04/11/12	6th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet	Tiverton	Millfield	3
2:49.51	270	Н	07/04/12	Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet	Weston-Super-Mare	Millfield	3
2:48.33	276	Н	10/03/12	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Millfield	2
2:59.08	229		07/05/11	Gloucester City Level 2 Open Meet	Gloucester	Millfield	2
3:00.54	223	Н	23/04/11	Weston super Mare 9th Easter Open Meet	Weston super Mare	Millfield	3
3:16.36	174	Н	12/03/11	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Millfield	2
3:27.08	148	F	24/07/10	Plymouth Leander Open	Plymouth	Millfield	3
3:20.07	164	Н	24/07/10	Plymouth Leander Open	Plymouth	Millfield	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS